Thermocouple simulation allows the fine tuning of any measurement or control loop. Temperature
measurement is automatically compensated for the cold junction temperature.
The 2000 Series instruments will compute current or voltage output using an equation derived from two
data points. This allows the user to enter a temperature, pressure or flow level and the 2000 will output
the appropriate current or voltage signal.
The highly versatile 2000MN adds temperature measurement and automatic cold junction compensation
to the impressive list of features. It allows the user to read or source in °C or °F for B, E, J, K, N, R, S
and T thermocouples.

 2000 Series Portable
DC Calibration
Please visit www.xitrontech.com for ordering information.
Test Like You
MEAN IT
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART #               DESCRIPTION
822-2000IN	 DC Voltage and Current Calibrator,
	 includes T5 and RS-BAT (RS232 Interface)
822-2000MN	 DC Voltage and Current Calibrator,
	 Thermocouple Simulator with Voltage
	 and Temperature Measurement and
	 Automatic Cold Junction Compensation.
	 Includes T5 and RS-BAT (RS232 Interface)
822-2000-IE-BAT	 IEEE-488 Interface
UG2000	 Additional Operating Manual Set
822-CC	 Canvas Carrying Case with Charger and
	 Lead Pocket
SP48	 48” Long Low Thermal EMF Shielded Lead
	 Set (Spade Terminals)
PL36	 36” Long Low Thermal EMF Red and Black
	 Lead Set (Plugs)
SG2000	 Additional Operating Manual
RA	 Single Instrument Rack Adapter Kit
RB	 Three Instrument Rack Adapter Kit
RC	 Two Instrument Rack Adapter Kit
822-2000I OPT NB	 No Internal Battery Option, at time of
	 order.  (Typically used in ATE applications).
822-2000M OPT NB	No Internal Battery Option, at time of